
NDP 1-7 Team Finals Qualifier

Wansbeck LC 2017-03-12 Individual Trampoline

Starting list 1st routine

TRI TPD Reg2 Girls

Default Start group

1 Jemma Kilkerri     Velocity    ( 583696 )532

TRI CDP 7-8 Boys

Default Start group

1 Sonni Mullin     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2461872 )575

TRI CDP 9-10 Boys

Default Start group

1 Jack Walton     AAAsports    ( 2362224 )409

TRI CDP 7-8 Girls

Default Start group

1 Emilia Manning     AAAsports    ( 2348445 )408

TRI CDP 9-10 Girls

Default Start group

1 neveah stobbs     Dizzie Heights    ( 2731713 )483

2 Renee Sample     Affinity    ( 2780268 )434

3 Emily Rutherford     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2267067 )561

4 Cerys Dewison     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2466071 )553

TRI CDP 11-12 Girls

Default Start group

1 Jessica Lillico     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2461831 )565

2 Charlie Street     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2461830 )554

TRI CDP 13+ Girls

Default Start group

1 Calanthe Wales     Wansbeck GTC (T1)    ( 2644243 )552

2 Caitlyn Brotherton     Wansbeck GTC (T1)    ( 2461826 )551

3 caitlyn riddex     Dizzie Heights    ( 2281455 )478

4 Caitlin Dodds     Wansbeck GTC (T1)    ( 2489928 )550

TRI NDP1 13+ Boys

Default Start group

1 Jamie Edmenson     Aeronauts    ( 1633773 )418

TRI NDP1 7-8 Girls

Default Start group

1 Ciara Hanson     Aeronauts    ( 2409104 )415

2 stella tunnicliff     Dizzie Heights    ( 2607814 )485

3 Scarlett Dixon     Belle Vue    ( 2442607 )459
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NDP 1-7 Team Finals Qualifier

Wansbeck LC 2017-03-12 Individual Trampoline

Starting list 1st routine

TRI NDP1 9-10 Girls

Default Start group

1 Amy Burns     Park Elite    ( 2620026 )503

2 Isabella Dixon     Belle Vue    ( 2697780 )452

3 Clara Scott     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2464608 )557

4 Charlotte Mustill     High Voltage    ( 2614776 )488

5 Jenna Robson     Belle Vue    ( 2697775 )454

6 Devon Blaney     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2302610 )558

7 Lauren Taylor     Affinity    ( 2750228 )430

8 hannah carter     Dizzie Heights    ( 2264005 )481

TRI NDP1 11-12 Girls

Default Start group

1 Tia MacPherson     Apollo    ( 2698862 )445

2 Alice Shannon     Velocity    ( 2684963 )517

3 Grace Levy     Wansbeck GTC    ( 1992887 )562

4 Kelsey Gott     Belle Vue    ( 2388102 )455

5 Bethany Jackson     Velocity    ( 1915032 )519

6 Skye Ward     Affinity (T1)    ( 27802710 )436

7 Jessica Jones     Affinity (T1)    ( 2780270 )429

8 Abbie Johnson     High Voltage    ( 2206670 )486

9 Eve Graham     Affinity (T1)    ( 2696274 )425

10 Alisha Emmerson     Belle Vue    ( 2697781 )446

TRI NDP1 13+ Girls

Default Start group

1 Sophie Hill     Aeronauts (T1)    ( 2530645 )422

2 Amy Mcfarlane     Affinity    ( 2783716 )423

3 Olivia Morrison     Apollo    ( 37748 )516

4 Jennifer Issitt     Affinity    ( 2696292 )428

5 Beth Henderson     Aeronauts (T1)    ( 1914222 )414

6 Morgan Bolton     High Voltage    ( 2749558 )498

7 Elisha Alton     Aeronauts (T1)    ( 2258656 )416

8 sarah vineburg     Dizzie Heights    ( 2139164 )484

9 Tegan Nicolson     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2512259 )576

10 Niamh Purdy     Aeronauts (T1)    ( 2003989 )419

11 Hollie Splevins     Park Elite    ( 2617239 )510

TRI NDP2 9-10 Boys

Default Start group

1 David Farish     Carlisle (T1)    ( 2696034 )464

2 Alfie Dixon     Carlisle (T1)    ( 2684000 )462

3 Jake Westgarth     Apollo    ( 2706136 )441

4 Harry Cross     Carlisle (T1)    ( 2691857 )468
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NDP 1-7 Team Finals Qualifier

Wansbeck LC 2017-03-12 Individual Trampoline

Starting list 1st routine

TRI NDP2 11-12 Boys

Default Start group

1 Henry Black     Wansbeck GTC    ( 216163 )563

TRI NDP2 13+ Boys

Default Start group

1 Shane Lister     Affinity    ( 2696301 )435

2 William Hodgson     Metro    ( 2447912 )502

3 Kyle Gott     Belle Vue    ( 2593104 )456

4 Connor Shore     Dizzie Heights    ( 2290000 )479

5 Joe Kirk     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2557584 )566

TRI NDP2 9-10 Girls

Default Start group

1 Jennie Hall     Wansbeck GTC (T1)    ( 2512269 )564

2 Saveena Mullin     Wansbeck GTC (T1)    ( 2301115 )573

3 Eva Davidson     Belle Vue    ( 2556101 )449

4 Shannon Hanson     Aeronauts    ( 2385829 )421

5 Chayne Barnes     Wansbeck GTC (T1)    ( 255369 )555

TRI NDP2 11-12 Girls

Default Start group

1 Ellie O'Boyle     Velocity (T1)    ( 2684954 )523

2 Sophia Kilkerri     Velocity (T1)    ( 2040717 )543

3 Ellie Sansom     Park Elite (T1)    ( 2723471 )505

4 Lucy Burwood     Park Elite (T1)    ( 2665736 )514

5 Evie Towns     Affinity    ( 2696287 )426

6 Hollie Dunn     Park Elite (T1)    ( 2056481 )509

7 Isabel Best     Velocity (T1)    ( 2101537 )530

8 Emily Shaw     High Voltage    ( 2548517 )493

9 Jessica Hoar     Velocity (T1)    ( 2102251 )534

10 Mollie Grant     Apollo    ( 2082220 )443

11 Amelia Bartrip     Carlisle    ( 2377783 )463

12 Olivia Cross     Carlisle    ( 2196928 )474
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NDP 1-7 Team Finals Qualifier

Wansbeck LC 2017-03-12 Individual Trampoline

Starting list 1st routine

TRI NDP2 13+ Girls

Default Start group

1 Emily Ward     Velocity    ( 332792 )526

2 Hannah Heslop     Park Elite (T1)    ( 2671777 )508

3 Melissa Coleman     Wansbeck GTC (T2)    ( 2461875 )571

4 Megan Goss     Wansbeck GTC (T2)    ( 2461874 )570

5 Grace Ramsey     Affinity (T1)    ( 2783709 )427

6 Georgia Gatiss     High Voltage (T1)    ( 1740086 )494

7 Emily Salmon     High Voltage (T1)    ( 1745817 )492

8 Emily Berkeley     Wansbeck GTC (T2)    ( 2298154 )560

9 Sarah Adlen     Carlisle    ( 2727016 )475

10 Ashley Longstaff     Wansbeck GTC (T1)    ( 198441 )548

11 Imogen Dunn     High Voltage    ( 2599240 )496

12 Ellie Thompson     Park Elite (T1)    ( 2556362 )506

13 Lily Young     Affinity (T1)    ( 1908598 )432

14 Francesca Wylde     Park Elite (T1)    ( 2780681 )507

15 Jenna Sams     Park Elite (T1)    ( 2408759 )511

16 Olivia Hall     Apollo    ( 2564000 )444

17 Aimee Bell     Aeronauts    ( 1661206 )413

18 Eleanor Drummond     Velocity    ( 2631297 )522

19 Isabelle Collier     Aeronauts    ( 2681909 )417

20 Ellie Marie Reid     Metro    ( 2332146 )500

21 Heather Smith     High Voltage (T1)    ( 2189197 )495

22 Libby Brown     Park Elite    ( 2620906 )513

23 Olivia Dinning     Affinity (T1)    ( 2696283 )433

24 Ellie Clark     Wansbeck GTC (T1)    ( 1757679 )559

25 Eleanor Mustil     High Voltage (T1)    ( 2262643 )490

26 Emma Jeavans     Affinity (T1)    ( 2696276 )424

27 Amber Davison     Wansbeck GTC (T1)    ( 2698554 )547

TRI NDP3 11-12 Boys

Default Start group

1 Oliver Farrow Tait     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2557359 )572

TRI NDP3 13+ Boys

Default Start group

1 Charlie Toole     High Voltage    ( 2549082 )487

TRI NDP3 11-12 Girls

Default Start group

1 Erin Alderson     Velocity    ( 2396065 )528

2 Abbie Calvert     Dizzie Heights    ( 2461634 )477

3 Emily Pickering     Velocity    ( 2056417 )524
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NDP 1-7 Team Finals Qualifier

Wansbeck LC 2017-03-12 Individual Trampoline

Starting list 1st routine

TRI NDP3 13+ Girls

Default Start group

1 Lucy Tate     Velocity (T1)    ( 2223483 )539

2 Lois Reay     Wansbeck GTC (T1)    ( 241039 )569

3 Victoria King     Carlisle    ( 2391809 )476

4 Alex Willcox     Wansbeck GTC (T1)    ( 1910708 )546

5 Beth Candlish     Wansbeck GTC (T1)    ( 191071 )549

6 Eve Connors     Velocity (T1)    ( 2333214 )529

7 Lily Hall     Affinity    ( 2696281 )431

8 Scarlett Lancaster     Velocity (T1)    ( 2294105 )542

TRI NDP4 11-12 Boys

Default Start group

1 Aidan Sung     Apollo    ( 2191780 )438

2 Greg Barker     Dizzie Heights    ( 2356378 )480

TRI NDP4 13+ Boys

Default Start group

1 Jonathan Ward     Velocity    ( 1757111 )536

TRI NDP4 9-10 Girls

Default Start group

1 Emily Trotter     Carlisle    ( 2356403 )466

2 Isla Robson     Apollo    ( 2462671 )440

TRI NDP4 11-12 Girls

Default Start group

1 Paige Windus     High Voltage    ( 2328562 )499

2 Lucy Godfrey     Velocity    ( 2266888 )538

3 Abby Coates     Apollo    ( 2463010 )437

4 Olivia Morgan     Belle Vue (T1)    ( 2412196 )458

5 Indiya Raylton     Belle Vue (T1)    ( 2026215 )451

6 Jasmine Wright     Belle Vue (T1)    ( 2412157 )453

7 Jessica Brown     Carlisle    ( 2555214 )471
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NDP 1-7 Team Finals Qualifier

Wansbeck LC 2017-03-12 Individual Trampoline

Starting list 1st routine

TRI NDP4 13+ Girls

Default Start group

1 Hattie Shaw     Carlisle    ( 2439137 )469

2 Grace Fuery     Apollo    ( 1833593 )439

3 Bethany Lancaster     Velocity    ( 2205947 )520

4 Erin Campbell     Metro    ( 1794055 )501

5 Ellie Dunn     Park Elite    ( 2056480 )504

6 Lauire Leighton     Park Elite    ( 2412025 )512

7 Stephanie Otterson     Velocity    ( 1479799 )545

8 Ellie Proud     Belle Vue    ( 2602240 )448

9 Jasmine Pease     Dizzie Heights    ( 2267605 )482

10 Katherine Temple     Wansbeck GTC    ( 1658161 )567

TRI NDP5 13-14 Boys

Default Start group

1 Will Hall     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2639441 )577

TRI NDP5 15+ Boys

Default Start group

1 Christopher Bell     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2236930 )556

2 Sam Stubbs     Aeronauts    ( 342063 )420

3 Adam Jackson     Carlisle    ( 1952484 )461

4 Lewis Rodgers     Velocity    ( 1722054 )537

5 Joseph Harrison     Apollo    ( 596536 )442

TRI NDP5 11-12 Girls

Default Start group

1 Holly Buxton     Belle Vue    ( 2991708 )450

2 Fae Studholme     Carlisle    ( 1969559 )467

TRI NDP5 13-14 Girls

Default Start group

1 Olivia Douglas     Park Elite    ( 2391725 )515

2 Chloe Watson     High Voltage    ( 2016561 )489

3 Hollie Irving     Carlisle    ( 2195610 )470

TRI NDP5 15+ Girls

Default Start group

1 Amelia Grimes     Belle Vue    ( 1773601 )447

2 Abby Mitchelson     Carlisle (T1)    ( 2052698 )460

3 Emma Costello     Aerodyne    ( 1672454 )412

4 Jessica Plunkett     Carlisle (T1)    ( 2146782 )472

5 Laura Robinson     Carlisle (T1)    ( 1559043 )473

TRI NDP6 13-14 Girls

Default Start group

1 Emily Fitton     Carlisle    ( 1752795 )465
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NDP 1-7 Team Finals Qualifier

Wansbeck LC 2017-03-12 Individual Trampoline

Starting list 1st routine

TRI NDP6 15-16 Girls

Default Start group

1 Kayla Devon     Wansbeck GTC    ( 176975 )568

TRI NDP6 17+ Girls

Default Start group

1 Laura Hill     Belle Vue    ( 2556109 )457

TRI NDP7 15-16 Boys

Default Start group

1 Leon Davies     High Voltage    ( 1660769 )497

TRI NDP7 11-14 Girls

Default Start group

1 Elisha Yorke     High Voltage    ( 1599104 )491

TRI NDP7 15-16 Girls

Default Start group

1 Jaime Boyd     Velocity    ( 2033490 )531

TRI NDP7 17+ Girls

Default Start group

1 Shannon Black     Wansbeck GTC    ( 1561382 )574
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NDP 1-7 Team Finals Qualifier

Wansbeck LC 2017-03-12 Individual Trampoline

Starting list 1st routine

Range & Conditioning

Default Start group

1 Abbie Johnson     High Voltage    ( 2206670 )705

2 Abby Coates     Apollo    ( 2463010 )677

3 Aimee Bell     Aeronauts    ( 1661206 )659

4 Alfie Dixon     Carlisle    ( 2684000 )696

5 Alice Shannon     Velocity    ( 2684963 )717

6 Alisha Emmerson     Belle Vue    ( 2697781 )684

7 Amelia Bartrip     Carlisle    ( 2377783 )697

8 Amy Burns     Park Elite    ( 2620026 )711

9 Amy Mcfarlane     Affinity    ( 2783716 )667

10 Beth Henderson     Aeronauts    ( 1914222 )660

11 Bethany Jackson     Velocity    ( 1915032 )718

12 Charlotte Mustill     High Voltage    ( 2614776 )706

13 Ciara Hanson     Aeronauts    ( 2409104 )661

14 Connor Shore     Dizzie Heights    ( 2290000 )704

15 Daniel Jones     AAAsports    ( 2382487 )657

16 David Farish     Carlisle    ( 2696034 )698

17 Eleanor Drummond     Velocity    ( 2631297 )719

18 Eleanor Mustil     High Voltage    ( 2262643 )707

19 Elisha Alton     Aeronauts    ( 2258656 )662

20 Ellie Marie Reid     Metro    ( 2332146 )709

21 Ellie O'Boyle     Velocity    ( 2684954 )720

22 Ellie Proud     Belle Vue    ( 2602240 )685

23 Ellie Sansom     Park Elite    ( 2723471 )712

24 Emily Pickering     Velocity    ( 2056417 )721

25 Emma Jeavans     Affinity    ( 2696276 )668

26 Erin Alderson     Velocity    ( 2396065 )722

27 Eva Davidson     Belle Vue    ( 2556101 )686

28 Eve Graham     Affinity    ( 2696274 )669

29 Fae Studholme     Carlisle    ( 1969559 )699

30 Georgia Gatiss     High Voltage    ( 1740086 )708

31 Grace Fuery     Apollo    ( 1833593 )678

32 Grace Levy     Wansbeck GTC    ( 1992887 )727

33 Hannah Heslop     Park Elite    ( 2671777 )713

34 Harry Cross     Carlisle    ( 2691857 )700

35 Hattie Shaw     Carlisle    ( 2439137 )701

36 Henry Black     Wansbeck GTC    ( 216163 )728

37 Holly Buxton     Belle Vue    ( 2991708 )687

38 Indiya Raylton     Belle Vue    ( 2026215 )688

39 Isabel Best     Velocity    ( 2101537 )723

40 Isabella Dixon     Belle Vue    ( 2697780 )689

41 Isabelle Collier     Aeronauts    ( 2681909 )663

42 Isla Robson     Apollo    ( 2462671 )679
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NDP 1-7 Team Finals Qualifier

Wansbeck LC 2017-03-12 Individual Trampoline

Starting list 1st routine

43 Jake Westgarth     Apollo    ( 2706136 )680

44 Jamie Edmenson     Aeronauts    ( 1633773 )664

45 Jemma Kilkerri     Velocity    ( 583696 )724

46 Jenna Robson     Belle Vue    ( 2697775 )690

47 Jennie Hall     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2512269 )729

48 Jennifer Issitt     Affinity    ( 2696292 )670

49 Jessica Jones     Affinity    ( 2780270 )671

50 Jessica Plunkett     Carlisle    ( 2146782 )702

51 Joe Kirk     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2557584 )730

52 Jonathan Ward     Velocity    ( 1757111 )725

53 Joseph Harrison     Apollo    ( 596536 )681

54 Kayla Devon     Wansbeck GTC    ( 176975 )731

55 Kelsey Gott     Belle Vue    ( 2388102 )691

56 Kyle Gott     Belle Vue    ( 2593104 )692

57 Lauire Leighton     Park Elite    ( 2412025 )714

58 Laura Hill     Belle Vue    ( 2556109 )693

59 Lauren Taylor     Affinity    ( 2750228 )672

60 Lily Hall     Affinity    ( 2696281 )673

61 Lucy Godfrey     Velocity    ( 2266888 )726

62 Mollie Grant     Apollo    ( 2082220 )682

63 Niamh Purdy     Aeronauts    ( 2003989 )665

64 Oliver Farrow Tait     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2557359 )732

65 Olivia Dinning     Affinity    ( 2696283 )674

66 Olivia Douglas     Park Elite    ( 2391725 )715

67 Olivia Morgan     Belle Vue    ( 2412196 )694

68 Olivia Morrison     Unattached    ( 37748 )716

69 Sarah Adlen     Carlisle    ( 2727016 )703

70 Scarlett Dixon     Belle Vue    ( 2442607 )695

71 Shane Lister     Affinity    ( 2696301 )675

72 Skye Ward     Affinity    ( 27802710 )676

73 Skye Veitch     AAAsports    ( 2148996 )658

74 Sophie Hill     Aeronauts    ( 2530645 )666

75 Tegan Nicolson     Wansbeck GTC    ( 2512259 )733

76 Tia MacPherson     Apollo    ( 2698862 )683

77 William Hodgson     Metro    ( 2447912 )710

Total: 236
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